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CUSTOMER DETAILS

Name ankur

Mobile Number 9602219140

Statement Date 19 Dec 2023

Statement Period 23 Nov 2023 - 23 Nov 2023

TOLL TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Toll Transaction ID

Transaction 
Type

Vehicle Reg 
No

Amou
nt Toll Plaza Name

Lane 
ID

Transaction 
Status

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Withdraw 

Time

2023112301111
0000934568660
906487639

0010032311232202111630 TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 55.0 Nimbali 10 SUCCESS
23-Nov-23 
10:01 PM

2023-11-23 
22:02:13

2023112301092
0000934561694
800848207

0010012311232134308142 TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 55.0 Gajangarh 3 SUCCESS
23-Nov-23 
09:33 PM

2023-11-23 
21:34:32

2023112301082
0000934406663
081918005

71170071850833797431b
P

TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 50.0
Mandawara Toll 
Plaza

1 SUCCESS
23-Nov-23 
11:17 AM

2023-11-23 
11:18:30

2023112301107
0000934395723
599160660

71170071590042695888b
P

TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 155.0 Negadiya Toll Plaza 1 SUCCESS
23-Nov-23 
10:34 AM

2023-11-23 
10:35:01

DEBIT ADJUSTMENT TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Original Toll Transaction ID Vehicle Reg No

Settle
ment 
Amou

nt

Original Toll Plaza Name Original Lane ID Transaction Status
Original 

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Withdraw 

Time

CREDIT ADJUSTMENT TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Original Toll Transaction ID Vehicle Reg No

Settle
ment 
Amou

nt

Original Toll Plaza Name Original Lane ID Transaction Status
Original 

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Credit Time


